PROCE: ES

HECHO POR: PROCESA

CONSTRUCCIONES ELECTROMECANICAS

CONTRARECIBO
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICA

05-jun-24

A035718
A035720
B048200
B048203
A035781
A035782
A035828
A035831
A035864
A035913
A035973
A035974
A035996
A035997
B048452
A036081
A036082
A036083
A036087

RECIBI

SUSANA PALLARES
CWJLW ot foul 02

494.86
1,267.89
2,198.93
5,142.31
3,638.74
2,354.40

63,322.80

779.72
3,261.17
6,715.84
3,750.08
5,996.27

25,966.09
15,436.80
5,192.65
17,181.18
4,594.22
8,089.20
12,893.17

188,276.32



